WINTER 2009
STOCK CATALOG
AIR DISTRIBUTION
FANS
HEATERS
 ISOLATION
FILTERS
COIL HOOK-UPS

F129 C-80 CLIP
F095 C-77 CLIP
FARR FRAMES & CUPS
FLOW DESIGN
CODE COIL HOOK-UP
SIZE
GPM NET PRICE
FD001 1/2”/2W/PKG  .4—2.0
FD002 3/4”/2W/PKG 1.0—4.6
FD003 1”/2W/PKG 2.3—12.6
FD004 1/2”/3W/PKG  .4—2.0
FD005 3/4”/3W/PKG 1.0—4.6
FD006 1”/3W/PKG 2.3—12.6
23
STOCK # ITEM DESCRIPTION & SIZE PRICE
HM-SE4506 6” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE4508 8” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4510 10” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4512 12” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4514 14” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4516 16” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4518 18” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4520 20” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4522 22” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-E4524 24” 45 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9006 6” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9008 8” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9010 10” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9012 12” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9014 14” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9016 16” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9018 18” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9020 20” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9022 22” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-SE9024 24” 90 DEGREE ELBOW
HM-D06 6” DAMPER
HM-D08 8” DAMPER
HM-D10 10” DAMPER
HM-D12 12” DAMPER
HM-EP06 6” END CAP
HM-EP08 8” END CAP
HM-EP10 10” END CAP
HM-EP12 12” END CAP
HM-EP14 14” END CAP
HM-EP16 16” END CAP
HM-EP18 18” END CAP
HM-EP20 20” END CAP
HM-EP22 22” END CAP
HM-EP24 24” END CAP
HM-D18 18” DAMPER
HM-D16 16” DAMPER
HM-D14 14” DAMPER
24
SPIRAL PIPE
STOCK # ITEM DESCRIPTION & SIZE PRICE
HM-SRBM06 6” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM08 8” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM10 10” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM12 12” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM14 14” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM16 16” BELLMOUTH TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM18 18” TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM20 20” TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM22 22” TAKE OFF
HM-SRBM24 24” TAKE OFF
HM-S2-06 6” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-08 8” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-10 10” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-12 12” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-14 14” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-16 16” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-18 18” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-20 20” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-22 22” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S2-24 24” FEMALE CONNECTOR
HM-S1-06 6” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-08 8” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-10 10” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-12 12” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-14 14” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-16 16” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-18 18” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-20 20” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-22 22” MALE COUPLING
HM-S1-24 24” MALE COUPLING
25
SPIRAL PIPE
STOCK # ITEM DESCRIPTION & SIZE PRICE
HM-TST06-06 6” SADDLE TAP FOR  6” DUCT
HM-TST08-08 8” SADDLE TAP FOR  8” DUCT
HMPSU08/07-06 6” SADDLE TAP FOR 8” DUCT
HM-TST10-10 10” SADDLE TAP FOR 10” DUCT
HM-TST10/09-06 6” SADDLE TAP FOR 10” DUCT
HM-TST10/09-08 8” SADDLE TAP FOR 10” DUCT
HM-TST12-06 6” SADDLE TAP FOR 12” DUCT
HM-TST12-08 8” SADDLE TAP FOR 12” DUCT
HM-TST14-08 8” SADDLE TAP FOR 14” DUCT
HM-TST12-10 10” SADDLE TAP FOR 12” DUCT
HM-TST12-12 12” SADDLE TAP FOR 12” DUCT
HM-TST14-14 14” SADDLE TAP FOR 14” DUCT
HM-TST16-14 14” SADDLE TAP FOR 16” DUCT
HM-TST16-16 16” SADDLE TAP FOR 16” DUCT
HM-TST16-08 8” SADDLE TAP ON 16” DUCT
HM-TST16/14-10 10” SADDLE TAP ON 16” DUCT
HM-TST16/14-12 12” SADDLE TAP ON 16” DUCT
HM-TST18-14 14” SADDLE TAP FOR 18” DUCT
HM-TST18-16 16” SADDLE TAP FOR 18” DUCT
HM-TST18-18 18” SADDLE TAP FOR 18” DUCT
HM-TST20-18 18” SADDLE TAP ON 20” DUCT
HM-TST20/18-16 16” SADDLE TAP FOR 20” DUCT
HM-TST22-18 18” SADDLE TAP FOR 22” DUCT
HM-TST22-20 20” SADDLE TAP FOR 22” DUCT
HM-TST24-18 18” SADDLE TAP FOR 24” DUCT
HM-TST24-20 20” SADDLE TAP FOR 24” DUCT
26
SPIRAL PIPE
STOCK # ITEM DESCRIPTION & SIZE PRICE
HM-R8-6 8 X 6 REDUCER
HM-R10-6 10 X 6 REDUCER
HM-R10-8 10 X 8 REDUCER
HM-R12-6 12 X 6 REDUCER
HM-R12-8 12 X 8 REDUCER
HM-R12-10 12 X 10 REDUCER
HM-R14-8 14 X 8 REDUCER
HM-R14-10 14 X 10 REDUCER
HM-R14-12 14 X 12REDUCER
HM-R16-10 16 X 10 REDUCER
HM-R16-12 16 X 12 REDUCER
HM-R16-14 16 X 14 REDUCER
HM-R18-12 18 X 12 REDUCER
HM-R18-14 18 X 14 REDUCER
HM-R18-16 18 X 16 REDUCER
HM-R20-14 20 X 14 REDUCER
HM-R20-16 20 X 16 REDUCER
HM-R20-18 20 X 18 REDUCER
HM-R22-16 22 X 16 REDUCER
HM-R22-18 22 X 18 REDUCER
HM-R22-20 22 X 20 REDUCER
HM-R24-18 24 X 18 REDUCER
HM-R24-20 24 X 20 REDUCER
HM-R24-22 24 X 22 REDUCER
27
SPIRAL PIPE
SPRIAL PIPE 10 FT SECTION
STOCK # ITEM DESCRIPTION & SIZE PRICE
HM-SP06 6”
HM-SP8 8”
HM-SP10 10”
HM-SP12 12”
HM-SP14 14”
HM-SP16 16”
HM-SP18 18”
HM-SP20 20”
HM-SP22 22”
HM-SP24 24”
HANGING KITS
STOCK # PER PACK DESCRIPTION PACKAGE PRICE
GP001 10 100# X 5’ GRIPPLE HANGING KIT
GP002 10 100# X 10’ GRIPPLE HANGING KIT